

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 & 6/2008 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9024/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2008 in WP No. 19/1990  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

FALI PIROZSHAH BOMANJI(D) THR.LRS.&amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions)

Date: 15/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)            Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.  
   Mr. Soli Cooper, Adv.  
   Ms. Ethel Perreira, Adv.  
   Ms. Pragya Ohri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.  
   Ms. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.  
   Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Adv.  
   Ms. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List IA Nos.5 &amp; 6 of 2008 on 22.1.2009.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master