

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5867/2013

FALI PIROZSHAH BOMANJI(D) THROUGH HIS LRS. & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.No.5866/2013 (III)

Date : 31-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sameer Rohatgi,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin,Adv.
Mr. Shubham Saigal,Adv.
For Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,AOR

Mr. Mahesh Agawal,Adv.
Ms. Parul Shukla,Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Mohana,Sr.Adv.
UOI Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur,AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker,AOR

Mr. Gunjyot Sethi,Adv.
For Suchitra Atul Chitale,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Branch Officer